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POWERD

DATE

01/16/16
01/20/16
01/23/16
01/27/16
01/30/16
02/03/16
02/06/16
02/10/16
02/13/16
02/17/16
02/20/16
02/24/16
02/27/16
03/02/16
03/05/16
03/09/16
03/12/16
03/16/16
03/19/16
03/23/16
03/26/16
03/30/16

DAY

Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed

GPEST (CFS) 1/15/2016

PB SALES

$35,327,042
$22,075,844

ACTUAL
JACKPOT

$18,897,258
$30,706,141

Saturday Start

ADVERTISED
JACKPOT

$40,000,000
$50,000,000

Grand Prize Estimate

CASH
AMOUNT

$25,429,116.34
$31,786,395.42

RATE

1.573
1.573
1.573
1.573
1.573
1.573
1.573
1.573
1.573
1.573
1.573
1.573
1.573
1.573
1.573
1.573
1.573
1.573
1.573
1.573
1.573
1.573

Issued
01/15/16

COVERAGE

DRAW/ CUMUL

5.9%
3.7%

NOTES:

column.

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to
annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE

Guarantee: Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

5.9%
9.4%

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to

$40,000,000

Cash Value

$25,400,000

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment

3rd Payment

4th Payment

5th Payment

6th Payment

7th Payment

8th Payment

9th Payment
10th Payment
11th Payment
12th Payment
13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment
20th Payment
21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment

Total

752,572

790,200

829,710

871,196

914,756

960,493
1,008,518
1,058,944
1,111,891
1,167,486
1,225,860
1,287,153
1,351,511
1,419,086
1,490,041
1,564,543
1,642,770
1,724,908
1,811,154
1,901,711
1,996,797
2,096,637
2,201,469
2,311,542
2,427,119
2,548,475
2,675,899
2,809,694
2,950,178
3,097,687

50,000,000



