

Grand	<b>Prize</b>	<b>Estimate</b>
-------	--------------	-----------------

Issued 01/15/16 **Graduated Payments** 

752,572

1st Payment

Total

50,000,000

Saturo	lay Start
--------	-----------

					•					,	,
										2nd Payment	790,200
				ACTUAL	ADVERTISED	CASH		COVER	RAGE	3rd Payment	829,710
	DATE	DAY	PB SALES	JACKPOT	JACKPOT	AMOUNT	RATE	DRAW/	CUMUL	4th Payment	871,196
										5th Payment	914,756
1	01/16/16	Sat	\$35,327,042	\$18,897,258	\$40,000,000	\$25,429,116.34	1.573	5.9%	5.9%	6th Payment	960,493
2	01/20/16	Wed	\$22,075,844	\$30,706,141	\$50,000,000	\$31,786,395.42	1.573	3.7%	9.4%	7th Payment	1,008,518
3	01/23/16	Sat					1.573			8th Payment	1,058,944
4	01/27/16	Wed					1.573			9th Payment	1,111,891
5	01/30/16	Sat					1.573			10th Payment	1,167,486
6	02/03/16	Wed					1.573			11th Payment	1,225,860
7	02/06/16	Sat					1.573			12th Payment	1,287,153
8	02/10/16	Wed					1.573			13th Payment	1,351,511
9	02/13/16	Sat					1.573			14th Payment	1,419,086
10	02/17/16	Wed					1.573			15th Payment	1,490,041
11	02/20/16	Sat					1.573			16th Payment	1,564,543
12	02/24/16	Wed					1.573			17th Payment	1,642,770
13	02/27/16	Sat					1.573			18th Payment	1,724,908
14	03/02/16	Wed					1.573			19th Payment	1,811,154
15	03/05/16	Sat					1.573			20th Payment	1,901,711
16	03/09/16	Wed					1.573			21st Payment	1,996,797
17	03/12/16	Sat					1.573			22nd Payment	2,096,637
18	03/16/16	Wed					1.573			23rd Payment	2,201,469
19	03/19/16	Sat					1.573			24th Payment	2,311,542
20	03/23/16	Wed					1.573			25th Payment	2,427,119
21	03/26/16	Sat					1.573			26th Payment	2,548,475
22	03/30/16	Wed					1.573			27th Payment	2,675,899
										28th Payment	2,809,694
			NOTES:							29th Payment	2,950,178
			1	JACKPOT column show	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			ut is subjec	t to	30th Payment	3,097,687
annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.											

Guarantee: Jackpot starts at \$40 million and increases by a minimum of \$10 million.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to \$25,400,000 \$40,000,000 Cash Value

<sup>(2)</sup> The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.